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PESO
APROXIMADOREFERÊNCIA MODELO DESIGNAÇÃO POTÊNCIA

LARGURA
DE TRABALHO

20 a 35 Cv

20 a 35 Cv

20 a 35 Cv

20 a 35 Cv

40 a 55 Cv

40 a 55 Cv

40 a 55 Cv

40 a 55 Cv

40 a 55 Cv

1,10  x 0,  metros70

1,20 x 0,  metros70

1,30 x 0,  metros70

1,40 x 0,  metros70

1,50 x 0  metros,70

1,60 x 0,70 metros

1,70 x 0,70 metros

1,  metros80 x 0,70

2,00 x 0,70 metros

GBT

GBT

GBT

GBT

GBT

GBT

GBT

GBT

GBT

Grade de Bicos 3.º Ponto

Grade de Bicos 3.º Ponto

Grade de Bicos 3.º Ponto

Grade de Bicos 3.º Ponto

Grade de Bicos 3.º Ponto

Grade de Bicos 3.º Ponto

Grade de Bicos 3.º Ponto

Grade de Bicos 3.º Ponto

Grade de Bicos 3.º Ponto

GBT Grade de Bicos 3.º Ponto 20 a 45 Cv1,00 x 0,  metros70300 41 00 060   

300 41 10 060   

300 41 20 060   

300 41 30 060   

300 41 40 060   

300 41 50 060   

300 41 60 060

300 41 70 060

300 41 80 060 

300 42 00 060

52 Kg

54 Kg

56 Kg

58 Kg

60 Kg

62 Kg

62 Kg

62 Kg

62 Kg

62 Kg

Grade de Bicos 3º Ponto


